
Benbrook Fall 2024 Team Tennis Schedule 

 

Date  Day Opponent  Location   Time  

   

August 2 Fri. South Hills HS  TCU Tennis Center  8:00 AM 

August 6 Tue. Arlington Heights TCU Tennis Center  7:30 AM 

August 7 Wed. Brewer HS  Brewer High School  7:30 AM 

August 21 Wed. Arlington Heights Mcleland Tennis Center 4:45 PM  

August 27 Tues. Paschal  TCU Tennis Center    4:45 PM 

September 4 Wed. Northside HS  Mcleland Tennis Center 4:45 PM 

September 11 Wed. South Hills HS Mcleland Tennis Center 4:45 PM 

September 17 Tues. O. D. Wyatt HS Mcleland Tennis Center 4:45 PM  

October 1  Tues. Western Hills HS McLeland Tennis Center 4:45 PM 

October 7-8  Bi District   TBA 

October 10-12  Area   TBA 

 

The schedule is set as posted, there maybe slight changes due to weather and court availability. 

Everyone will be notified through Sportsyou. Note: sportsyou code: CUWXJPS7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   JV Benbrook Fall 2024 Team Tennis Schedule 

 

Date  Day  Opponent  Location  Time  

9/12/24  Thursday Paschal HS  McLeland  4:45 PM 

9/19/24 Thursday South Hills HS South Hills  4:45 PM 

9/26/24 Thursday Western Hills HS WHHS   4:45 PM 

10/3/24 Thursday TT/Poly HS  McLeland  4:45 PM 

10/24/24 Thursday Arlington Heights McLeland  4:45 PM 

10/30/24 Wednesday Diamond Hill-Jarvis McLeland  4:45 PM 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 


